T

Helena Citizens’ Council (HCC)

Agenda

)

June 24, 2020 7:00pm
Join Zoom Meeting https://us04web.zoom.us/j/79120749847

We are your voice. Meeting ID: 791 2074 9847

7:00 PM

7:10 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Call to Order

Attendance - Quorum

Approval of May Minutes

Public Comment on Non-Agenda Items

Guest Presenters
A. Amy Teegarden- Tri-County Fire

Reports of Officers, Boards, & Standing Committees
A. Officer Reports

B. Neighborhood District Reports

C. Reports from the City Commission

Old Business:
A. City Budget- Recap and Updates
B. Growing Friends Recommendation-Action Item

New Business:
A. Hiring of City Manger Discussion

B. HCC Budget- Reallocating funds to support extra 5 hours for HCC

Coordinator
C. City Emergency Order Recommendation-Action Item

Adjourn
Next HCC Meeting: July 22nd



https://www.google.com/url?q=https://us04web.zoom.us/j/79120749847&sa=D&usd=2&usg=AOvVaw2Z6okXSLc0ud6KTivEGoU_

